
www.hairologysalons.com

 Hairology Salons VIP

*ALL braid, locks, twists, natural styles, chemical service, make up, fusion, Braidless sew 
in, custom wig and color prices are given after a thorough video consultation.

�  pre comb out service$20

�  mini or circle braid patterns$20

�  trim$20

�  individual tracks bonded
$25

�  cut$30

�  layers / bang
$30

�  shampoo & Blow dry$35

�  splitting tracks
$35

�  individual tracks sewn in aka skip tracks
$35

� reused hair$35 

�  weave removal
$35

�  extra pack (more than 2 packs of hair)
$35

�  single tracking$35

�  each extra bundle past 2 bundles
$35

�  cut (short styles
$40

�  feather & cut
$40

�  spirals$40

�  signature curls
$40

�  Loose body curls ($30 w/ weave packages)
$40

�  flat iron on relaxed hair $55+natural hair
$40

�  non chemical relaxer / silk press
$40

�  rinse
$45

�  shampoo & Deep condition$45

�  flat iron curly to straight
$45

�  steam treatment$45

�  protein treatment
$45

�  uncut weft$45

�  ponytail (pin in) / $75 ponytail (sewn in)$45

�  bob cut
$45

�  pin curls$45

�  updo$50+

�  wand curls$55+

�  hard press
$55+

Additional Services


